
SAFE BOXES
KF-36

000.50$ 000.50$

Flooring
Carpet

Noise Preventing Slicones

18 mm
Bolts

Led
Lighting

Strong
Hinges

Emergency 
Override

Backlight
  Keypad

6 Digit Led
Screen

Hand Unit (BAC) Socket
Un-Lead Paint

In Room Safes
1 0 0 0  A u d i t  T r a i l
B a c k l i g h t  K e y p a d
İ n s i d e  L e d  L i g h t
3 - 6  D i g i t  C o d e
1 7 ”  L a p t o p  C o m p a t i b l e  
S e r v i c e  U n i t  ( C E U )
U n - L e a d  P a i n t
2 x 1 8 m m  B o l t s
İ n t e r n a l  C a r p e t
4 x A A  B a t t e r i e s

OPTIONAL FEATURES
S p r i n g  L o o a d e d  D o o r
P o w e r  O u t l e t  I n s i d e
P o w e r e d  B y  E l e c t r i c i t y
M e t a l l i c  C o l o r s
H a n d l e  T o  O p e n
L e f t / R i g h t  D o o r s

O
P
T
I
O
N
A
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Model

LFN36

LFV36

KFM36

KFN36

C

C

C

C

Thickness
Code

Laptop
Capacity

180 x 380 x 405

180 x 380 x 460

250 x 350 x 250

200 x 450 x 330

Net Outer (mm) 

190 x 390 x 430

190 x 390 x 495

260 x 360 x 280

210 x 460 x 360

Packed (mm)

15”

17”

-

15,6”

Inç

Net
Weight

8,5

9

8

9,5

Kg

Gross
Weight

9

9,5

8,5

10

Kg

Volume

27

31

21

29

Litre

CBM Thickness

0,0318

0,0366

0,0262

0,0347

M3

1.5 mm

1.5 mm

1.5 mm

1.5 mm

Body

3 mm

3 mm

3 mm

3 mm

KFV36 C 200 x 390 x 420 210 x 400 x 450 15,6” 10 10,532 0,0378 1.5 mm 3 mm

Door

Size

WARRANTY

2  year



HANDHELD 
TERMINAL

F-36
HANDHELD TERMINAL

1 0 0 0  A u d i t  T r a i l
Create up to 15 Users
Emergency Safe Opening
Set the Safe's Time Information
View Opening Records via Computer
Provide External Power When the 
Safe's Battery is Depleted

Computer
Input

Steel Safe 
Input

6 Digit Led
Screen

Silicone 
Keypad

Power Button

WARRANTY

2  year


